
1400 m  am  08.12.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 332 Schreiber, Maximilian TSV Dietfurt SMU1604 1 5 : 5 6 , 6 D E 
2 335 Belitz , Simon FC Beilngries SMU1010 1 6 : 0 2 , 8 D E 
3 318 Brandmüller, Benedikt DJK SV Wallnsdorf/Schweigers SMU1208 1 6 : 0 4 , 3 D E 
4 331 Binder, Maria SV Kasing SWU1207 1 6 : 0 6 , 1 D E 
5 330 Binder, Magdalena SV Kasing SWU1010 1 6 : 1 1 , 2 D E 
6 321 Herrler , Eva Maria TSV Dietfurt SWU1405 1 6 : 1 3 , 1 D E 
7 378 Weichsel, Magdalena SV Kasing SWU1207 2 6 : 2 2 , 8 D E 
8 317 Brückner, Johanna - SWU1207 3 6 : 3 1 , 5 D E 
9 323 Schauer, Raphael TSV Dietfurt SMU1010 2 6 : 3 3 , 9 D E 

10 325 Pickl, Stefan TSV Dietfurt SMU1009 3 6 : 3 5 , 7 D E 
11 319 Bischoff, Cora FC Beilngries Triathlon SWU1207 4 6 : 3 7 , 0 D E 
12 384 Wasner, Selina SPVGG Wolfsbuch-Zell SWU1405 2 6 : 3 8 , 5 D E 
13 336 Zerhoch, Julian TSV Dietfurt SMU1010 4 6 : 4 6 , 9 D E 
14 320 Herrler , Lucia TSV Dietfurt SWU1207 5 6 : 5 0 , 0 D E 
14 327 Schlag, Luise VfB Kipfenberg SWU1406 3 6 : 5 0 , 0 D E 
16 329 Amrhein, Franka FC Beilngries SWU1406 4 6 : 5 2 , 5 D E 
17 328 Pätzold, Paulina VfB Kipfenberg SWU1208 6 6 : 5 4 , 1 D E 
18 322 Sippl , Fiona TSV Dietfurt SWU1009 2 7 : 0 4 , 9 D E 
19 351 Holler,  Lukas FC Irfersdorf SMU1009 5 7 : 1 3 , 9 D E 
20 380 Celler, Vincent FC Beilngries SMU1009 6 7 : 3 1 , 8 D E 
21 338 Oexl, Valentin TSV Dietfurt SMU1208 2 7 : 4 1 , 0 D E 
22 379 Menschel, Florentine SWU1009 3 7 : 4 2 , 5 D E 
23 381 Meier, Emilie FC Irfersdorf SWU1010 4 8 : 0 3 , 9 D E 
24 334 Foerst , Lotta FC Beilngries SWU1010 5 8 : 0 4 , 5 D E 
25 337 Hamza, Amani TSV Dietfurt SWU1009 6 8 : 0 5 , 0 D E 
26 333 Schreiber , Felix TSV Dietfurt SMU1406 1 8 : 1 3 , 7 D E 
27 382 Meier, Bastian FC Irfersdorf SMU1207 3 8 : 4 2 , 8 D E 

1400 m  am  08.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Schüler
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 332 Schreiber, Maximilian TSV Dietfurt SMU1604 1 5 : 5 6 , 6 D E 
2 335 Belitz , Simon FC Beilngries SMU1010 1 6 : 0 2 , 8 D E 
3 318 Brandmüller, Benedikt DJK SV Wallnsdorf/Schweigers SMU1208 1 6 : 0 4 , 3 D E 
4 323 Schauer, Raphael TSV Dietfurt SMU1010 2 6 : 3 3 , 9 D E 
5 325 Pickl, Stefan TSV Dietfurt SMU1009 3 6 : 3 5 , 7 D E 
6 336 Zerhoch, Julian TSV Dietfurt SMU1010 4 6 : 4 6 , 9 D E 
7 351 Holler,  Lukas FC Irfersdorf SMU1009 5 7 : 1 3 , 9 D E 
8 380 Celler, Vincent FC Beilngries SMU1009 6 7 : 3 1 , 8 D E 
9 338 Oexl, Valentin TSV Dietfurt SMU1208 2 7 : 4 1 , 0 D E 

10 333 Schreiber , Felix TSV Dietfurt SMU1406 1 8 : 1 3 , 7 D E 
11 382 Meier, Bastian FC Irfersdorf SMU1207 3 8 : 4 2 , 8 D E 

1400 m  am  08.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Schülerin
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 331 Binder, Maria SV Kasing SWU1207 1 6 : 0 6 , 1 D E 
2 330 Binder, Magdalena SV Kasing SWU1010 1 6 : 1 1 , 2 D E 
3 321 Herrler , Eva Maria TSV Dietfurt SWU1405 1 6 : 1 3 , 1 D E 
4 378 Weichsel, Magdalena SV Kasing SWU1207 2 6 : 2 2 , 8 D E 
5 317 Brückner, Johanna - SWU1207 3 6 : 3 1 , 5 D E 
6 319 Bischoff, Cora FC Beilngries Triathlon SWU1207 4 6 : 3 7 , 0 D E 
7 384 Wasner, Selina SPVGG Wolfsbuch-Zell SWU1405 2 6 : 3 8 , 5 D E 
8 320 Herrler , Lucia TSV Dietfurt SWU1207 5 6 : 5 0 , 0 D E 
8 327 Schlag, Luise VfB Kipfenberg SWU1406 3 6 : 5 0 , 0 D E 
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1400 m  am  08.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Schülerin
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

10 329 Amrhein, Franka FC Beilngries SWU1406 4 6 : 5 2 , 5 D E 
11 328 Pätzold, Paulina VfB Kipfenberg SWU1208 6 6 : 5 4 , 1 D E 
12 322 Sippl , Fiona TSV Dietfurt SWU1009 2 7 : 0 4 , 9 D E 
13 379 Menschel, Florentine SWU1009 3 7 : 4 2 , 5 D E 
14 381 Meier, Emilie FC Irfersdorf SWU1010 4 8 : 0 3 , 9 D E 
15 334 Foerst , Lotta FC Beilngries SWU1010 5 8 : 0 4 , 5 D E 
16 337 Hamza, Amani TSV Dietfurt SWU1009 6 8 : 0 5 , 0 D E 
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